ENQ900233820

ENQ900233811

ENQ900233809

ENQ900233805

ENQ900233804

ENQ900233803

ENQ900233802

ENQ900232393

ENQS00231046

31/05/2023
14:34

31/05/2023
13:44

31/05/2023
13:42

31/05/2023
13:34

31/05/2023
13:30

31/05/2023
13:24

31/05/2023
13:20

17/05/2023
09:26

03/05/2023
11:14

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
6 metres from HEATH LANE

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
LITCHAM ROAD

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
PEAKHALL ROAD FOOTWAY

Highways Maintenance: Grass,
Weeds and Verges
BACK STREET

Highways Maintenance: Highway
Damage (excluding potholes)
5 metres from MILEHAM ROAD

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
CLAY HILL

Public Rights of Way and Trail
Maintenance: Public Rights of Way
and Trails

Tittleshall FP7

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
HIGH STREET

Highways Maintenance: Potholes
HIGH STREET

We have resolved the problem.

We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible
that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please
log again including any additional location detail.

We have resolved the problem.

No action has been taken at this time but we will continue to monitor the problem -We
have assessed that the defect does not currently meet our intervention criteria. We will
continue to monitor as part of normal scheduled inspections.

We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible
that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please
log again including any additional location detail.

We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible
that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please
log again including any additional location detail.

This problem has already been reported and action identified to resolve the issue - It is
likely that the defect was identified as part of our routine scheduled inspections and
already prioritised for repair.

We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible
that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please
log again including any additional location detail.

We have resolved the problem.




