

ENQ900233820	31/05/2023 14:34	Highways Maintenance: Potholes 6 metres from HEATH LANE	We have resolved the problem.
ENQ900233811	31/05/2023 13:44	Highways Maintenance: Potholes LITCHAM ROAD	We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please log again including any additional location detail.
ENQ900233809	31/05/2023 13:42	Highways Maintenance: Potholes PEAKHALL ROAD FOOTWAY	We have resolved the problem.
ENQ900233805	31/05/2023 13:34	Highways Maintenance: Grass, Weeds and Verges BACK STREET	No action has been taken at this time but we will continue to monitor the problem -We have assessed that the defect does not currently meet our intervention criteria. We will continue to monitor as part of normal scheduled inspections.
ENQ900233804	31/05/2023 13:30	Highways Maintenance: Highway Damage (excluding potholes) 5 metres from MILEHAM ROAD	We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please log again including any additional location detail.
ENQ900233803	31/05/2023 13:24	Highways Maintenance: Potholes CLAY HILL	We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please log again including any additional location detail.
ENQ900233802	31/05/2023 13:20	Public Rights of Way and Trail Maintenance: Public Rights of Way and Trails Tittleshall FP7	This problem has already been reported and action identified to resolve the issue - It is likely that the defect was identified as part of our routine scheduled inspections and already prioritised for repair.
ENQ900232393	17/05/2023 09:26	Highways Maintenance: Potholes HIGH STREET	We could not find the problem so have not taken any action at this time - It is possible that the defect has already been repaired. If you know the defect is still present please log again including any additional location detail.
ENQ900231046	03/05/2023 11:14	Highways Maintenance: Potholes HIGH STREET	We have resolved the problem.